

 ${\tt phone:}\ (330) \hbox{-} 333 \hbox{-} 1441 \quad {\tt email:}\ info@simplyslavic.org \quad {\tt web:}\ simplyslavic.org$ 



# **Benefits Packages**

FABERGÉ - DONATION OF \$7,500 (Presenting Sponsor, one available)

- Recognized with "Presented by" at the Simply Slavic Heritage Festival and in all advertising and promotions for the remainder of 2023
- Recognized with "Presented by" on the Sponsor Thank You banners at all four entrances, on the stage, and in the Beer Garden
- Recognized at the Opening Ceremonies and Rodina Beer Keg Tapping on Friday evening - with the opportunity to speak and tap the first keg!
- Acknowledgment by MCs before each musical performance on Friday and Saturday
- Provided a 10'x10' tent with table/chairs to distribute materials (sponsor provides materials and staffs the tent)
- Logo prominently displayed at simplyslavic.org with link to your website
- Your organization logo is prominently listed in all print media, advertisements, and in trifold presented to festival attendees
- Your organization logo and website link in ongoing social media posts
- 60 complimentary passes to the Simply Slavic Heritage Festival



 ${\tt phone:}\ (330)\mbox{-}333\mbox{-}1441\ \ {\tt email:}\ info@simplyslavic.org\ \ {\tt web:}\ simplyslavic.org$ 



# **Sponsorship Levels**

#### DRAGON – DONATION OF \$3,000 (Naming Sponsor, six available)

- Logo displayed at simplyslavic.org with link to your website for the remainder of 2023
- Naming rights to a significant event venue with accompanying named signage
  - Beer Garden Marketplace Heritage Tent
  - Stage Food Hall Children's Area
- A 10' x 10' tent with table & chairs to distribute materials on-site at the festival
- Recognized on the Sponsor Thank You banners at all four entrances, on the stage, and in the Beer Garden
- Multiple posts on Simply Slavic social media before and after the festival
- Opportunity to display your branded banner at the festival
- Prominent placement of logo in trifold presented to festival attendees
- 30 complimentary passes to the Simply Slavic Heritage Festival

## **DOUBLE EAGLE – DONATION OF \$1,500**

- Recognized on the Sponsor Thank You banners at all four entrances, on the stage, and in the Beer Garden
- Logo displayed at simplyslavic.org with link to your website for the remainder of 2023
- Multiple posts on Simply Slavic social media before and after the festival
- Opportunity to display your branded banner at the festival
- Opportunity to distribute materials on a shared promotional table at the festival
- Central placement of logo in trifold presented to festival attendees
- 15 complimentary passes to the Simply Slavic Heritage Festival

### **FALCON – DONATION OF \$750**

- Recognized on the Sponsor Thank You banners at all four entrances, on the stage, and in the Beer Garden
- Logo displayed at simplyslavic.org with link to your website for the remainder of 2023
- Recognition on Simply Slavic social media before the festival
- Opportunity to display your branded banner at the festival
- Placement of logo in trifold presented to festival attendees
- 8 complimentary passes to the Simply Slavic Heritage Festival



CELEBRATING SLAVIC HERITAGE IN THE MAHONING VALLEY

PHONE: (330)-333-1441 EMAIL: info@simplyslavic.org web: simplyslavic.org



## **CASTLE – DONATION OF \$500**

- Recognition on Simply Slavic social media before the festival
- Placement of name in trifold presented to festival attendees
- Name listed at simplyslavic.org for the remainder of 2023
- 4 complimentary passes to the Simply Slavic Heritage Festival

#### VILLAGE – DONATION \$250 LEVEL

- Recognition on Simply Slavic social media before the festival
- Placement of name in trifold presented to festival attendees
- Name listed at simplyslavic.org for the remainder of 2023

#### **NESTING DOLL – DONATION \$100 LEVEL**

- Placement of name in trifold presented to festival attendees
- Name listed at simplyslavic.org for the remainder of 2023

### **SUPPORTER / IN MEMORIAM – DONATION \$50 LEVEL**

• Name listed at simplyslavic.org for the remainder of 2023



# **Sponsorship Agreement**

Simply Slavic, the downtown Youngstown festival created explicitly to celebrate Youngstown's Slavic heritage, will take place on Friday, June 16, 2023, from 5:00 PM to 11:00 PM and Saturday, June 17, 2023, from 12:00 noon to 12:00 midnight on East Federal Street and the Central Square in Downtown Youngstown. The festival will feature live music, folk dance performances, traditional food, children's learning areas, educational exhibits, and ethnic vendors.

Simply Slavic agrees to meet time-sensitive sponsorship commitments if sponsor payment is received by June 1, 2023.

We agree to participate at the \_\_\_\_\_ level for \$\_\_\_\_\_

## **Contact Information:**

Business / Name:			
Address:			
City:	State:	_ Zip_	
Contact Name:			
Contact Phone:	Contact Email:		
Sponsor Signature:	Date:	/	/
Simply Slavic Solicitor/Committee	Contact (if any):		

Payment Information: Payment must accompany this form to receive sponsor benefits

# Check Enclosed

Checks can be made payable to *Simply Slavic* and returned along with this signed agreement to Simply Slavic, P.O. Box 1372, Youngstown, OH 44501

Simply Slavic is a 501(c)(3) public charity [EIN #27-3270171], which enables your donation to be taxdeductible.

Credit Card Payment Via Website - www.simplyslavic.org/donate

\*\*Regardless of payment method, for levels that qualify, please e-mail a high-resolution, JPG or PNG of your logo to <u>art@simplyslavic.org</u>\*\*